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
Ask for Frank Young.

A REAL SPOT Business and 
property   right on principal 
thoroughfare between Los An­ 
geles and San Pedro: busy 
with truckers and salesmen 
all day. A red-hot night spot. 
Property includes mechanical 
phonograph and shuffleboard, 
plenty of parking and room 
for a retail package store. 
The property nlone is worth 
the full price of $19.500. A 
smart operator can clean up 
with this business. Another 
one we want to sell fast. Bring 
$3500 and a good credit rec­ 
ord and you can be In busi­ 
ness. Ask for Frank Young.

ALTER REALTY
& INSURANCE

Realtors
1436 Marcelina Ave.
(Opposite Post Office)

Phones: Torrance 2555
and NEvada 6-3450

9 Offices in this Area
to Serve You!

F°R HOMES FOR SALE BO

PARK VIEW REALTY
15800 CRENSHAW BLVD.

MEnlo 4-6697 or PLymouth 6-2150
OPEN EVERY DAY INCLUDING SUNDAYS

"I4VE3 FREE" 
$9500 FULL PRICE 
2 UNIT INCOME

Closo to Alondra Park Golf Coura* 
& Kl Camlno College we have these 
2 home* on one lot. There It a 
2-bdrm. houne In front and a 1- 
bdrm. house in rear, both are rent­ 
ed and one showing a nlco income. 
IK YOU ARK INTERKSTEI> IN 
AN INVESTMENT THAT WILL 
MORE TITAN PAY FOR ITSELF 
CALt, US NOW ! ! ! 
MEnlo 4-6697 or PLymouth 8-21SO.

"O.I RESALE 3 MONTHS OLD" 
3 BEDRM.
LIKE NEW

Fully Improved, no extra to ipend 
your money on. Huge patio from 
one Hide of the house to the other. 
Solid now Redwood fence. Lovely 
wall-to-wall carpeting In most of 
the home. Beautiful draperies all 
KO with this Immaculate home. Big 
cheerful sunny rooms. Tile'kitchen 
A bath, breakfast nook, garbage 
disposal. Stall shower. . . .FULL 
PRICK ONLY $13,BOO. EASY 
TKRMS! ! ! ! PAYMENTS ONLY 
$«4 PKR MONTH. CALL   
MEnlo 4-8697 or PLymouth 6-3160.

3.
"CHARMINO MODERN" 

$1500 DOWN 
« I FINANCE

Thin lovely home Is located in a 
choice nelnhborhood close to shop­ 
ping, schools and transportation. 
Front-to-rear living room with lov­ 
ely picture-windows, large kitchen 
with eating space, 2 lovely bdrms. 
with large wardrobe closets, stone- 
terrnced front lawn and a garage. 
TOTAL PRICK 18 BELOW THE 
MARKKT PRICK AND KASY 
TKKMH WITH O.I. 4 "I. FINANC­ 
ING. . . .CALL NOW TO SEE 
THIS "GOOD BUY"! ! ! ! ! 
MEnlo 4-8697 or PLymouth 6-2150.

4.
"2 BEDROOM HOME 
$8950 FULL PRICE

A RKAL BUY ... 3 lovely bdrma. 
2 bl« ones, a large living room, 
nlc« dinette and plenty of eating 
area In the large kitchen   Lot* 
of tile, kitchen and bath. Hdwd. 
floors of course   and big service 
porch. Big yard fully fenced and 
Improved. Nice neighborhood. All 
Improvements, no assessments. FHA 
LOAN -- KASY TKRMS   FULL 
PRICK $89.'.0. BKST BUY IN 
TOWN. CALL   
MEnlo 4-6897 or PLymouth 6-SlftO

5.
"TRULY A BARGAIN"

$9850 FULL PRICE 
STOVE, RKFRIO. A GARB. DISP. 
This is truly a good buy. A lov­ 
ely 2-bdrm. with glamour galore, 
modern front-to-rear living room, 
all furnished kitchen including 
O'Keefe A Merrltt range. Serve) re­ 
frigerator A garbage disposal, larjjo 
2-car garage A lovely lawn. THIS 
IS PRICED BELOW THE MAR­ 
KET WITH "LOW DOWN" PAY­ 
MENT A $54 PKR MONTH PAYS 
ALL   BETTER ACT FAST ON 
THIS ONK ! !! 1!. ! CALL   
MEnlo 4-6*97 or PLymouth 6-2150.
6.

"3 BDRM.   OI RESALE"
$1500 DOWN

BIO 2-bdrm. stucco GI RESALE 
right In the Heart of Alondra Park 
and only one block from new El 
Camino College. Good looking 
neighborhood, all Improvements In 
and paid for. Hdwd. floors tlmi- 
nut. tile kitchen and bath. Double 
garage and fenced yard. Large 
rooms, full service porch, dinette 
— AND THE FULL PRICE ONLY 
$9950.   Of course at this price 
It does need decorating   CALL   
MEnlo 4-6697 or PLymouth 6-2150.
7.

"GENTLEMEN'S RANCH" 
 15,000 FULL PRICE

EASY TERMS
Very few left like this one, H4 
acres of land all fenced and a gorg­ 
eous custom built home   Just 
look at the features. A lovely fire­ 
place, and large picture-windows 
lend charm to the extra Inree liv­ 
ing aren. tins a farm style kitchen 
with built-Ins galore, 2 charming 
bdrms., tile bath and a huge service 
room. Also a 2-car garage with 
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

NEW 3 BEDROOM HOME  
Very nice. IVi bath, large 
living room, hardw'd floors. 
Attached large garage. Sep­ 
arate dining and den. Must 
be seen to appreciate. Call 
for information.

NORBY REALTOR
Phone 2336-J

1715 Arlington
Multiple Listing Member

TWO 2 BEDROOM HOMES, 
stucco, hardwood floors, at­ 
tached garage, redwood 
fence. On business lot. large 
businfss lot available ad- 
Joining. Excellent spot for 
store or shop.

$750 DOWN 2 bedroom stuc­ 
co, 3 years old. This is rent 
beater for just a little un­ 
der $7,000.

We have several G.I. Resales 
in Torrance and in the 
County. Come in and ask, 
we are at your service.

5 nice level lots In South Tor­ 
rance, WR have 4 at $1,250 
each and one at $1,150.

Wm. H. Tolson
Call Torrancc 1697 

3787 or 2321

1920 Canon St. Torranct

4

ACACIA AVE.   Lovely 3 
bedroom home, 7 years old. 
Immediate possession. Only 
?1 1,950.

DUPLEX   Excellent condi­ 
tion. Close to school, stores 
transportation. 2 car ga- 
ragfe. All improvements 
Only $11,760. Good terms

BEAUTIFUL, large, 3 bed­ 
room home on Beech Ave 
Fireplace, lots of tile, 1*4 
baths. Only $15,000.

$8950   Duplex, 1 and 2 bed­ 
room stucco. Income $100 
per month.

i UNIT   apt. house, 2 bdrms. 
each unit. 4 car gar. Best 
location.

JS.eOO clean well built 2 
bdrm. stucco, large kit., 2 
car gar. Close in.

$6,260  attractive 2 bdrm. fr., 
with fireplace, small fur­ 
nished rental in rear, large 
lot.

52' x 306'  $1,600, down.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE AND

INSURANCE 

2276 Torrance Blvd. 

Phone Torrance 1008

I WILL take $1000 for my $1300 
equity In almoat new 2-bdrm. home. 
Balance $6000. lx>t» of extra*, 
tile, blind*, lawn, city *ewaRe. 
1mm. pofci. 10AA W. 220th 8t , 
Torrance.

FOR BALK By O\vn«r lovely fl-room 
(2-bedroom > home on Beech Ave. 
Attractive brick walled yard, pat­ 
io. Bar. B. Q., and fireplace. 
Phone: 1220-W.

DANDY 3-bdrm. atucco home. Dbl. 
gar. Vacant. Hnlldale Schl. area. 
SUM) ca«h; $94no nelllnK price. 
$67.50 p«r month on balance. Phone 
owner. Torr. 21»8B or FR. 2-72BO.

NKVKR be«n occupied. 8 bdrm*., 
gar. * H. Undicoped. $f*00 dn. 
$8000 full price. Allied Oardrai. 
5714 ClMUrfftU. Torr. MOt-J.

HOMES FOR SALE 80 • HOMES FOR SAUB 80

CLEANING AGENCY
Takes $500 to handle. In­ 
cludes equipment and lease. 
Owner anxious to sell be­ 
cause of sickness. Ideal for 
widow or couple. Located 
near El Camino College. See 
us for details. ^

3 Bdrm. on Greenwood
South of Torrance Blvd. Will 
take maximum State Vet's 
loan. Large 50x150 ft. lot, 
excellent location. All im­ 
provements in and paid for. 
Fenced. 2 car garage. Total 
price $12,500.
3 LOTS   North Torrance, 

$5000 cash.

"$800 DOWN"
Old 2 bedroom shotfvn 
house on Greenwood. Good 
deal for handy man. Can be 
moved to back of lot for 
rental and buyer can build a 
new home in front. Rents 
for ^40 per month as is. To« 
tal Price $4750.

Howard Percy's Office
Fred Hansen and Theresa Russell, Associates^ 

2224 Torrance Blvd. Phone Torrance 983

Selling Homes Is Our Business
$2100 DOWN and balance at 4% interest. Total payment In­ 

cludes taxes and insurance is only $65 per month. Love­ 
ly 3 bedroom home with attached garage, flagstone patio, 
redwood fence, insulated. Owner leaving California.

$4500 FULL PRICE for a nice one bedroom home for a re­ 
tired couple or a party that -wants good income property. 
This home needs no fixing, painting or carpenter wwk.

$14,500   A beautiful 2 bedroom home with a large knotty 
pine rumpus room with % bath. Beautiful carpets in all 
rooms but the kitchen. Pull dining room, garbage dis* 
posal, wired for an electric stove. Located in Torranc* 
proper. No phone infoi-mation.

$11,600   A lovely 2 bedroom home that you wifl be proud 
to own. Located near high school and Catholic Church. 
Real fireplace, full dining room, patio and double garage. 
$3000 will handle.

LOT IN TORRANCE- This is the best lot we have listed in 
Torrancd Located in the Fern Ave. section. Lot siA«is 
60x118. We are glad to show this lot. ^

$9250   Large frame home in Torrance. Three bedrooms up­ 
stairs and full bath. Downstairs a large living room, full 
dining room, large den and nice kitchen. Oh, yes, near 
the kitchen is a % bath. $2500 down will handle this sale,

PERRY L CONNETT Realtor
1871 WEST CARSON ST. PHONE 2421

O. D. BREHMAN Associate 
LOIS C. LITAKER Associate %*

GOOD BUYS AT ....
1209 W. Gardena Blvd. and 15926 So. Western Ave.

TWO OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

FOR THE DISCERNING . . .
Lovely 2 bedroom home, complete with Dishmaster, gar­ 
bage disposal, weatherstripped and insulated. Near Tor- 
ranee. $2500 moves you into this nice home. Good resi­ 
dential district. Drive by 21121 Denker and phone us 
for a showing.

LIKE NEW  DOUBLE ...   
Near Torrance. 2 bedroom and 1 bedroom. Corner lot, 
beautifully landscaped and fenced, lawn. Be sure and let 
us show you this one.

ATTENTION! SMALL BUILDER . . ,
6 lots on Normandie, near 145th St., $12,000   $3000 
down. R-3 Zone. Make offer.

We Need Listings   Multiple Listing Service

BRUCE S. JENKINS CO., Realtors
MAIN OFFICE:

1209 W. Gardena Blvd.
Phone MEnlo 4-0505

BRANCH OFFICE:
15926 S. Western Ave
Phone MEnlo 4-0807

OPEN HOUSE
FOR YOUR INSPECTION

Saturday and Sunday, I P.M. to 5 P.M.
24403 Madison Street 
Walteria, California

Attractive new two bedroom and den or three bedroom 
home. Hardwood floors, white gravel roof, garbage dis* 
posal. cedar cabinets, service porch. $3000 down. Ww 
consider lots in trade. Corner of Madison and 244th St.

ATLER REALTY & INS.
3672 Pacific Coast Highway, Walteria, Calif. 

FRontier 5-1380

BEL-AIR
Styled Homes

IN 
TORRANCE

3 Bedroom, or 2 Bed­ 
rooms and Den

1 and 34 baths, 
1 "Pullman"

2 Car Garage 
Service Porch
Large Fireplace with 

Raised Hearth
Knotty-pine around

Fireplace wall 
Built-in Book Case

and Firewood Box 
Ceramic Tile in Kitchen

and Baths 
Natural "Cedar"' ,

Cabinets in Kitchen 
Rustic Hinges 
Garbage Disposal 
Electric Fan above

Kitchen Stove
If you would like this
Call TORRANCE

Large Sliding-Door 
Wardrobes

Heavy "Shake" Roof 

Exposed-Beam Ceiliinn

Dutch Front Door

Diamond-paned 
Windows

Concrete Driveway 
and Walk

Large Lots

Plus many more values 
that you can see %r 
yourself on a nearly 
complete similar model 
being built in a quite 
rural part of Torrance, 

home built on your lot, 

654 to See Model

1309 W. 221st ST.
New Home, 2-Car Gar.
Bargain Price $8950

Open Daily, A. N. Young
Builder A Owner UN. 0-2936
HOMK In F«rn Ave. dl«t. 2 b.lrm. 

L-K*. liv. rm. * kit. ISO' lot with 
mmptota playground for children. 
All f*nc»d. $10.300. Calif. O. I. 
payments Include lni>. A taxen. $44 
per mo. Ttnm. POM. Torr. 3344-M. 
1220 Hickory.

PUPUfeX. 
IMS W.

»Y OWNBR.

EXQUISITELY FURNISHED * 
soaped. 12x14 kitchen. 2 
Wall furnace, atucco, planttr, 
f>2xl05 lot. fenced In redwood. 
W/W carpeting. Bendix * dtepsl. 
Decorators quality furn.. clrapei, 
etc.. thruout. In bent Walterl* loc. 
Nearly new A only $13,500 with 
JfUOO down; bal. $52.80 mo. at 
4°(-. All you need !« a bag of 
groceries to start housekeeping In 
finest comfort. Call Tim McCor- 
mtck at Lomita S142. EVM 23,1&«J.

BY OWNKR   2-bdrm. stueoo houa* 
on nice corner. 3 blocks from tcnvtt. 
1203 W. Ifl3rd St.. O*rd»na, 
MKnlo 4-784R after 5:00.

FOR SALE by owner 5 rm. 
home Service porch *  ta 
SOT Portola,


